CP=63CMIDDLETOWN QUAD, FILE
CONNECYTLCUY GEODEYIC.SURVEY

NEW HAVEN, COMNN,

#14= 145

0BJECT

’
0isT, FT,

"DYISTANCES AND DfRECTIONS TO REFERENCE MARKS

DIRECTION

'd
comp. vorL. 101
PLANE AZ IMUTH

BTATION NO.: 2611

TONN:

COUNYY

DATE:

Hartford
Hartford
July 31, 1940

STATION MARK IS U.S.C. & G.S.
STAMPED: 2511, set in the top of a reinforced concrete

post, the top flush with the ground.

Mon. 72610=X
ReM. fF1
ReM. 7F2
R.Mo:#s

938,61
19,36
40,08
66,40

o ; @
0 00 00
149 12 20
242 37 20
320 00 00

t

28,8

0
177 656

2
[»3

STATE SURVEY BRONIE OISK

PLANE COORDINATES
{rFeet)

x 620,851,88

ELEVATION

FEET:

METERS?

The station is on the southwest corner of Wethersfield|Y 331,775.21

Avenue and Barker Street in the oity of Hartford. It
is 12 feet north of the north side of the house at /435
Wethersfield Avenus, 8 feot west of the Wethersfield
Aveonue curb, 7.5 feet south of the Barker Street curb,
and 1.5 feoet south of the intersection of the sidewalks,
R.Me #1: Southoast of station: The center of the top
nut on the hydrant on the west side of Wethersfield
Avenueo, and 40 feet south of Darker Street,

RoMe ##23 Southwest of station: The northeast corner of
the concrete block foundation of the house at ;435
Wethorsfield Avenus.

ReM. #3: Northwest of s tution: The southoast corner

of the stone foundation of the house at {427 Wethors~
field Avenue.

To MON 260X

Monument lowered 0,750 feet May 9th 1947  September 1959




