CP-63CMIDDLETOWN QUAD. FILE CONNECTICUT GEODETIC SURVEY		#14-145 "DISTANCES AND DERECTIONS TO REFERENCE MARKS					COMP. VOL. 101			
CONNECTICU	NEW HAVEN, CONN.	OBJECT DIST. FT.		DIRECTION			PLANE AZ MUTH			
STATION NO TOWN: COUNTY:	•: 2611 Hartford Hartford	Mon. #2610-X R.M. #1 R.M. #2	938.61 19.36 40.08	0 0 149 242	00 12 37	00 20 20	0 177	55	28.8	
DATE:	July 31, 1940	R.M. #3	66.40	320	00	00				
STATION MARK IS U.S.C. & G.S. & STATE SURVEY BRONZE DISK STAMPED: 2611, set in the top of a reinforced concrete post, the top flush with the ground.				PLANE COORD INATES (FEET) X 620,861. 88			ELEVATION FEET:			
The station is on the southwest corner of Wethersfield								METERS:		

The station is on the southwest corner of Wethersfield YAvenue and Barker Street in the city of Hartford. It is 12 feet north of the north side of the house at #435 Wethersfield Avenue, 8 feet west of the Wethersfield Avenue curb, 7.5 feet south of the Barker Street curb, and 1.5 feet south of the intersection of the sidewalks. R.M. #1: Southeast of station: The center of the top nut on the hydrant on the west side of Wethersfield Avenue, and 40 feet south of Barker Street. R.M. #2: Southwest of station: The northeast corner of the concrete block foundation of the house at #435 Wethersfield Avenue.

R.M. #3: Northwest of station: The southeast corner of the stone foundation of the house at #427 Wethers-field Avenue.

Monument lowered 0.750 feet May 9th 1947

September 1959

TO MON 2610X

434

427

40N 201

435